Ergebnisse:

10 km Herren

1. Arne Christian Wolff 36:50 LV ASPA Wolfsburg

2. Jurgen Schwarzer

3. Edwin Paassen

10 km Frauen
1. Ines Rossler
2. Sandra Kral

3. Gabi Wieja

5,5 km Herren

1. Louis Hellmuth
2. Andreas Harloff

3. Cetrik Kretschmer

5,5 km DAMEN

1. Michelle Evers
2. Lucie Lenz

3. Lotta Straube

38:58 Katzengebirgsjager

39:19

42:06 VfB Fallersleben
45:06 Jembke

46:46 VB Fallersleben

21:54
23:11

25:36

25:39
27:50 VfB Fallersleben

27:53 SC Wesendorf



Walker

Platz
5,5 Frauen
1

2
3

5,5 Manner

1

10,0 Frauen

10,0 Manner
1
2
3

Starthnummer

47
29
54

30

236
235
252

242
245
250

Name

Kumbler
Bliesener
Herberth

Dornieden

Koch
Fuhrmann
Limpert

Knop
Scheck
Muller

Vorname

Dorit
Anke
Grete

Rolf

Brigitte
Martina
Claudia

Ingo
Hans
Gerhard

Verein

SV Jembke
SV Jembke

SV Jembke

SV Jembke

SV Jembke

00:42:35,2
00:43:20,1
00:46:18,7

00:43:20,9

01:31:56,1
01:31:57,0
01:32:25,9

01:13:04,5
01:17:53,6
01:20:08,5



Bambini-Lauf bis 7 Jahre Maddchen 800 m

1.Merle von Zengen 4:17 SV Jembke
2. Ellina Janssen 4:23 SV Jembke
3. Jessica Harloff 4:24

Bambini-Lauf bis 7 Jahre Jungen 800m

1. Leif Lenz 4:00 VIB Fallersleben
2. Tim Bieletzki 4:05

3. Julian Karsten 4:13

Kinderlauf 8 bis 10 JAHRE Madchen
1. Lucie Lenz 3:40 VB Fallersleben

2. Nele Jaworski  3:52 SV Jembke

3. Amelie Engel  3:57 Silfeld

Kinderlauf 8 bis 10 Jahre Jungen
1.Maximilian Karsten 3:28
2.Max LiBmann 3:47 Grundschule Jembke

3.Leo Koch 5:53 SV Jembke



